Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

GIGEO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04 06-2024; List of Creditors as on: 23-10-2024; Name of IP: Pankaj Bhattad; Process
;'Last 5 digitof registration number: 14362

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

93893580

0.00

93893580

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1571968627

1571968627

98.85

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3941657432

0.00

3941657432

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

27366828

14951416

0.94

1433092

10982320

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

11

1952798496

7587684963

3385214

1590305257

0.21

554686994

650013666

1394726288

5347366040

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22145
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-10-23 15:27:45-deeecd3142180b7665bc9e4b2ae5e7df.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-10-23 15:27:45-7448fa9b6fa1a539e2e58c813917ba25.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-10-23-152745-f0gyh-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-10-23 15:27:45-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-10-23 15:27:45-e3d240e3f09048c67172eef112159ba9.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

