Name of the Corporate Debtor: GIGEO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-06-2024; List of Creditors as on: 23-10-2024; Name of IP: Pankaj Bhattad; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 14362

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	93893580	0	0	0.00	0	93893580	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1571968627	1	1571968627	98.85	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	3941657432	0	0	0.00	0	0	3941657432	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	27366828	2	14951416	0.94	0	1433092	10982320	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	11	1952798496	8	3385214	0.21	0	554686994	1394726288	Annexure 9
Total		18	7587684963	11	1590305257	100.00	0	650013666	5347366040	